SENSING  •  TESTING  •  GAUGING
MACHINE CONTROL SENSORS
SENSORS & CONTROLS
For short can detection in DWI can bodymakers
Metal discrimination sensors designed specifi cally for short can detection in
the demanding bodymaker tooling environment. These high effi  ciency sensors
detect the can, yet remain totally blind to the punch. The sensors employ special
encapsulants, sealed cases and custom-fabricated metallic end plates to withstand

11-247-03** Aluminum Steel H Quick disconnect Micro M12 4 Pin sink(PNP) / source(NPN)
CODE MATERIAL PUNCH MATERIAL CASE CABLE TYPE CONNECTION
Ordering Information
×
×
×
×
×
×
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Other cable lengths and connector styles are available, please contact your local Sencon sales offi  ce for details.
PLEASE NOTE: All 11 series sensors are supplied without a cable.
SCS400
706-05015-05 Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable self securing with straight connector
QDC-6F-4S Cable 2 m (6ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-16F-4S Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-32F-4S Cable 10 m (32ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-6F-4R Cable 2m (6ft) Cable with right angled connector
QDC-16F-4R Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable with right angled connector
QDC-32F-4R Cable 10 m (32ft) Cable with right angled connector
QDC-16F-5S Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-20F-5S Cable 6 m (20ft) Cable with straight connector for use with 11H-387SCT-S1
CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
9-487-01 Aluminum Switchable for any carbide punch material L Integral cable Push/Pull
11-487-00 Aluminum Switchable for any carbide punch material G Quick disconnect Micro M12 5 Pin Push/Pull
CODE MATERIAL PUNCH MATERIAL CASE CABLE TYPE CONNECTION

because it has a built in microprocessor that reads and stores
the signal profile of each new punch fitted to the bodymaker.
Ordering Information
Optional Extras
PLEASE NOTE: All 11 series sensors are supplied without a cable.
*The 11R-387SCT-M12DC is a 387SCT sensor that has a short built-in cable terminated with a micro M12DC (5pin single key) plug. This allows the connector to be placed outside
the bodymaker’s wet area. It also off ers the dual benefi ts of an encapsulated cable on the sensor itself plus a quick-disconnect connector.
SCS300
CODE MATERIAL PUNCH MATERIAL CASE CABLE TYPE CONNECTION
SCM387 Sensor Control Module The SCM387 interfaces Sencon 387 series Short Can Sensors with the bodymaker control system.
11H-387SCT-S1 Aluminum Calibrates to any carbide punch material I Quick disconnect Dual Key From Module
9H-387SCT-56-77 Aluminum Calibrates to any carbide punch material I Integral cable From Module
11R-387SCT-M12DC* Aluminum Calibrates to any carbide punch material I Quick disconnect Micro M12 5 Pin From Module
CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
267-03 247-03
The 267-03 short can sensors are perfect for can plants
manufacturing steel cans using carbide punches.
The 247-03 short can sensors are the ideal choice for can plants
manufacturing aluminum cans using steel punches.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Other cable lengths and connector styles are available, please contact your local Sencon sales offi  ce for details.
PLEASE NOTE: All 11 series sensors are supplied without a cable.
SCS400
706-05015-05 Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable self securing with straight connector
QDC-6F-4S Cable 2 m (6ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-16F-4S Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-32F-4S Cable 10 m (32ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-6F-4R Cable 2m (6ft) Cable with right angled connector
QDC-16F-4R Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable with right angled connector
QDC-32F-4R Cable 10 m (32ft) Cable with right angled connector
QDC-16F-5S Cable 5 m (16ft) Cable with straight connector
QDC-20F-5S Cable 6 m (20ft) Cable with straight connector for use with 11H-387SCT-S1
CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
9-487-01 Aluminum Switchable for any carbide punch material L Integral cable Push/Pull
11-487-00 Aluminum Switchable for any carbide punch material G Quick disconnect Micro M12 5 Pin Push/Pull
CODE MATERIAL PUNCH MATERIAL CASE CABLE TYPE CONNECTION